www.dcci.unipi.it/eupoc2012

Organized by

S= Technion
israel Institute
of Technology

| uneveasire
L PRRISEST CrETEe,
b AL 08 MaknE

"PROGRAM and LIST OF PARTICIPANTS




15:30-16:00

16:00-16:20

16:20-16:40

16:40-17:00

17:00-17:20

17:20-17:40

17:40-18:00

18:00-18:20

18:20-19:20

i3

(s]e]

ocCe

0cC10

Program

Chair: A. Bismarck

N.R. Cameron, D.W. Johnson, S. Caldwell, E. Lovelady, S.D. Kimmins, C.M.
Seyfert

Functional Porous Polymers by Emulsion Templating

M.S. Silverstein, 1. Gurevitch, N. Cohen

Emulsion-Templated Polymer Systems from Nanoparticle Pickering
Emulsions

M. Susec, S. Clark Ligon, R. Liska, P. Krajnc

Photostructured Microcellular Polyesters from High Internal Phase
Emulsions

N. Graeber, A. Bismarck

Impact of Surfactants and Internal Phase Ratios on the Mechanical
Properties of Polyl/M/HIPEs

Coffee Break

0C11

0C12

0C13

S. Kovacic, P. Krajnc, C. Slugovc

Ring Opening Metathesis Polymerization of Dicyclopentadiene in High and
Medium Internal Phase Emulsions

P. Viswanathan, S. Chriasatitsin, A. Engler, G. Battaglia

Functionalization of PolyHIPE Matrices for Stem Cell Differentiation

F. Audouin, M. Fox, R. Larragy, B3. O’Connor, A. Heise
Design of New Highly Functional Polymer Grafted PolyHIPEs for Protein
Immobilization
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